
~- -
·F~-r~ for filing Rate Sched~les. . .~ .... -:-- - " 

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1 
~~.;,;.;;;.~;.;.;:..;;;;__ ___ __, ------~ 

MORGk'-i"TOHN OAD WATER DISTRICT CANC~LLING P.s.c. MO. ------!lame 01 ssuing orporation 
_______ sm;ET NO. 

CLASS1FICATION OF SERVICE 

E 
PER UNIT 

j 
I 

Section 2 of the Amended Water Rate Resolution adopted by the Commission of · 
the Morgantown Road Water District on May 2, 1977, a c-0py of which is 
attached hereto, prescribes the · following monthly rates: 

!A. ~finimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections. · 

Number of Gallons or Less Minimum Monthly 
Water Rate Size of 

~~ter Connection 
of Water Per Month to be 
Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 
3/4 inch 
1 inch 
1-1/2 inch 

inch ·, ., ··--
~ inch 
4 inch 
6 ·inch 

3, 000 gallons · 
'•,500 gallons -
7, 500 · gallons ,,, 

15, 000 gallons ,. 
24,000 gallons -
45,000 gallons · 
75,000 gallons / 

150, 000 gallons .... 

$ 7 .so . 
10.50 ./ 
16.50 ...-
30.50 --
44 . 00 ·' 
72.50 -

110.00 " 
187.00 -

B. Heter Rates for Water . Usage in Addition.!£. Minimum Charge. 
Subject to ·the minimum monthly water rates specified above, the 

; following metered charges shall be -made for each 1,000 ·gallons of water 
; constl!!lption per month to customers of all size connections: 

NUI!lber of Gallons 
of Hater Per Month 
First ~ 3, 000 gallons (or 
Next v 10, 000 gallons 
Next -' 20,000 gallons 
Next / 50,000 gallons 

. / 
All over' 83,000 gallons 

Monthly Charge Per 
. laPOO Gallons Per Month 

less) .,,- $7 .50 (Minimum monthly bill) 
,, 2". 00 

:, .i:~~ .'I - , J:S?_:~~--~-.~;::~ -o -1 
;' l.00 3 I 71( "'"' _,,,,,,. ,, .· J • . ~ I JU : ~~; 1~;7 ·" ·" ; 
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., Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order 
Case No, 6725 dated--~..;;.;.:..--~~....-..-.;..--------------

, Counsel for Horgantown Road Water District -



For HORGANTOWU ROAD WATER DISTRICT 
ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2 

Special Trailer Park Rates 

--"Na"'le of Trailer Park . 

Number of Gallons of 
Water Per ~-~onth For 
Minimum Charge Minimum Monthly Charge 

(a) Petrie Trailer Park 1,000,000 gallons $1,000.00 

All over 1,000,000 gallons per nonth - $1,00 per 1,000 gallons 

(b) Brookwood Trailer Park 263,000 gallons $ 300. 00 

All over 263,000 gallons per month - $1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

(c) Burrell-Nonroe Trailer Park 90,000 gallons $ 125.00 

All over 90,000 gallons per month - $1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

Waterworks Connection Charges 

Section 3 of said Amended Hater Rate Resolution adopted on Nay 2, 1977, established 
connection charges as follows: 

Waterworks connection charges shall becoT"le effective for the various size 
2eters upon the beginning of construction of the extensions, additions and iraprovements 

9r.e.£.erre<l to .in the preanble hereto, as follows: 

SIZE OF CONNECTION 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meter 
3/4 inch !!leter 
1 inch meter 
1-1/2 inch Meter 
2 inch meter 
3 inch meter 

CONNECTION CHARGE 

$250.00 
300.00 
350.00 
soo.oo 
750.00 

1,000.00 

The connection charge for 4 inch or larger meter shall be the actual cost 
to the District of installing such meter and naking such connection. 

* * * * * 
Reconnection charge (after disconnection by reason of delinquency in the payment of any 
,;rater bill), for reconnection made during nornal working hours - - - - - - - - - - $5.00 

Reconnection charge nade after nornal working hours - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - $15.00 

DATE OF ISSUE Hay 18, 1977 

ISSlJED BY Preston S. 

~Case ~o. 6725, Order 
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RUL ES AND REGULATI ONS 

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Commission 
at any time. 

These rules and regulations are intended to supplement the bond 
resolution, the rate resolution, and the By -Laws. 

1. Meters will be read monthly between the 15th and 20th of each month. 

2. Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month. Said 
bills will state that they are to be paid within ten days. However, 
provisions contained in the rate regulation as to penalties and cut-offs 
will apply. 

3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the absence 
of special permission on the property to be served. Reference is made 
to a more detailed explanation contained in the By -Laws. 

4. Complaints may be made to the operator of the sys tem and may be 
appealed to the district commission within 10 days. 

5. The principal Place of business of the district will be the 
Water Sewer and Sanitation Commission, Bowling Green, Kentucky. 

6. water Bills may be paid at the Water Sewer and Sanitation 
Commission, Bowling Green, Ke ntucky. 

DATE EFFECT I VE April 4, 196€> ; 
Month Day Year 

Campeell Lane, B.Green, Ky. 
Address 
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